Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
+41 44 922 32 32
FLUSH MEMBRANE
TRANSMITTER

1) Extended overpressure as well as customized pressure ranges upon request
2) Details see electrical connection
H72316o
FPT 8235
 	 page 3/5
Product No. Type Code Pressure range
[bar]
Over pressure
max.
[bar]
Signal
output
Accuracy @ 25°C  typ.
[%]
FPT1.0A 8235 71 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 1 6 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
FPT2.5A 8235 75 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 2.5 5 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
FPT4.0A 8235 76 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 4 8 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
FPT6.0A 8235 77 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 6 12 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
FPT10.0A 8235 78 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 10 20 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
FPT16.0A 8235 79 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 16 32 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
FPT25.0A 8235 80 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 25 50 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
FPT40.0A 8235 81 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 40 80 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
FPT100.0A 8235 83 2391 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 100 200 4 ... 20 mA ± 0.4
Standard products (extra short lead time)
Dimensions
20.5 ± 0.1
Ø
27
 0 -0
.0
5
Ø
18
Material
Sensor
Material
Housing
Ø
29
.5
SW
27
G1/2“
34.5 12
8235.XX.XX91.05.XX.XX
20.5 32.5 12
Ø
26
Ø
29
.5
SW
27
M
12
x1
8235.XX.XX91.35.XX.XX
20.5 36 25.48
Ø
27
Ø
29
.5
SW
27
Ø
29
8235.XX.XX91.51.XX.XX
20.5 34.5 min. 20
Ø
27